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179.01- 180 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 15515  100.00% 129.01-130 114 0.73% 2490 16.05% 13139 84.69%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 6 0.04% 15512 99.98% 128.01-129 108 0.70% 2598 16.75% 13025 83.95%
177.01-178 1 0.01% 7 0.05% 15509 99.96% 127.01-128 98 0.63% 2696 17.38% 12917 83.25%
176.01-177 5 0.03% 12 0.08% 15508 99.95% 126.01-127 141 0.91% 2837 18.29% 12819 82.62%
175.01-176 3 0.02% 15 0.10% 15503 99.92% 125.01-126 95 0.61% 2932 18.90% 12678 81.71%
174.01-175 8 0.05% 23 0.15% 15500 99.90% 124.01-125 124 0.80% 3056 19.70% 12583 81.10%
173.01-174 8 0.05% 31 0.20% 15492 99.85% 123.01-124 119 0.77% 3175 20.46% 12459 80.30%
172.01-173 4 0.03% 35 0.23% 15484 99.80% 122.01-123 137 0.88% 3312 21.35% 12340 79.54%
171.01-172 6 0.04% 41 0.26% 15480 99.77% 121.01-122 120 0.77% 3432 22.12% 12203 78.65%
170.01-171 10 0.06% 51 0.33% 15474 99.74% 120.01-121 M 0.72% 3543 22.84% 12083 77.88%
169.01-170 7 0.05% 58 0.37% 15464 99.67% 119.01-120 120 0.77% 3663 23.61% 11972 77.16%
168.01 - 169 10 0.06% 68 0.44% 15457 99.63%  118.01-119 145 0.93% 3808 24.54% 11852 76.39%
167.01- 168 10 0.06% 78 0.50% 15447 99.56% 117.01-118 114 0.73% 3922 25.28% 11707 75.46%
166.01 - 167 12 0.08% 90 0.58% 15437 99.50%  116.01-117 159 1.02% 4081 26.30% 11593 74.72%
165.01 - 166 24 0.15% 114 0.73% 15425 99.42% 115.01-116 125 0.81% 4206 27.11% 11434 73.70%
164.01 - 165 18 0.12% 132 0.85% 15401 99.27% 114.01-115 152 0.98% 4358 28.09% 11309 72.89%
163.01 - 164 21 0.14% 153 0.99% 15383 99.15% 113.01- 114 156 1.01% 4514 29.09% 11157 71.91%
162.01- 163 27 0.17% 180 1.16% 15362 99.01%  112.01-113 128 0.83% 4642 29.92% 11001 70.91%
161.01 - 162 17 0.11% 197 1.27% 15335 98.84% 111.01-112 147 0.95% 4789 30.87% 10873 70.08%
160.01 - 161 24 0.15% 221 1.42% 15318 98.73%  110.01 - 111 140 0.90% 4929 31.77% 10726 69.13%
159.01 - 160 28 0.18% 249 1.60% 15294 98.58%  109.01-110 138 0.89% 5067 32.66% 10586 68.23%
158.01 - 159 35 0.23% 284 1.83% 15266 98.40% 108.01-109 130 0.84% 5197 33.50% 10448 67.34%
157.01 - 158 21 0.14% 305 1.97% 15231 98.17% 107.01- 108 138 0.89% 5335 34.39% 10318 66.50%
156.01 - 157 39 0.25% 344 2.22% 15210 98.03% 106.01-107 149 0.96% 5484 35.35% 10180 65.61%
155.01 - 156 43 0.28% 387 2.49% 15171 97.78% 105.01 - 106 150 0.97% 5634 36.31% 10031 64.65%
154.01- 155 44 0.28% 431 2.78% 15128 97.51% 104.01-105 129 0.83% 5763 37.14% 9881 63.69%
153.01 - 154 61 0.39% 492 3.17% 15084 97.22% 103.01 - 104 152 0.98% 5915 38.12% 9752 62.86%
152.01- 153 58 0.37% 550 3.54% 15023 96.83% 102.01-103 148 0.95% 6063 39.08% 9600 61.88%
151.01 - 152 55 0.35% 605 3.90% 14965 96.46% 101.01-102 131 0.84% 6194 39.92% 9452 60.92%
150.01 - 151 63 0.41% 668 4.31% 14910 96.10%  100.01 - 101 158 1.02% 6352 40.94% 9321 60.08%
149.01 - 150 57 0.37% 725 4.67% 14847 95.69%  99.01-100 145 0.93% 6497 41.88% 9163 59.06%
148.01 - 149 71 0.46% 796 5.13% 14790 95.33%  98.01-99 147 0.95% 6644 42.82% 9018 58.12%
147.01- 148 63 0.41% 859 5.54% 14719 94.87%  97.01-98 151 0.97% 6795 43.80% 8871 57.18%
146.01 - 147 69 0.44% 928 5.98% 14656 94.46%  96.01-97 153 0.99% 6948 44.78% 8720 56.20%
145.01 - 146 83 0.53% 1011 6.52% 14587 94.02%  95.01-96 144 0.93% 7092 45.71% 8567 55.22%
144.01 - 145 82 0.53% 1093 7.04% 14504 93.48%  94.01-95 138 0.89% 7230 46.60% 8423 54.29%
143.01 - 144 73 0.47% 1166 7.52% 14422 92.96%  93.01-9%4 126 0.81% 7356 47.41% 8285 53.40%
142.01- 143 79 0.51% 1245 8.02% 14349 92.48%  92.01-93 149 0.96% 7505 48.37% 8159 52.59%
141.01-142 86 0.55% 1331 8.58% 14270 91.98%  91.01-92 139 0.90% 7644 49.27% 8010 51.63%
140.01 - 141 73 0.47% 1404 9.05% 14184 91.42%  90.01-91 129 0.83% 7773 50.10% 7871 50.73%
139.01 - 140 100 0.64% 1504 9.69% 14111 90.95% @ 89.01-90 146 0.94% 7919 51.04% 7742 49.90%

138.01- 139 84 0.54% 1588 10.24% 14011 90.31%  88.01-89 135 0.87% 8054 51.91% 7596 48.96%
137.01-138 101 0.65% 1689 10.89% 13927 89.76%  87.01-88 148 0.95% 8202 52.86% 7461 48.09%
136.01 - 137 88 0.57% 1777 11.45% 13826 89.11%  86.01-87 164 1.06% 8366 53.92% 7313 47.14%
135.01- 136 103 0.66% 1880 12.12% 13738 88.55%  85.01-86 134 0.86% 8500 54.79% 7149 46.08%
134.01-135 90 0.58% 1970 12.70% 13635 87.88%  84.01-85 115 0.74% 8615 55.53% 7015 45.21%
133.01-134 79 0.51% 2049 13.21% 13545 87.30%  83.01-84 148 0.95% 8763 56.48% 6900 44.47%
132.01-133 102 0.66% 2151 13.86% 13466 86.79%  82.01-83 157 1.01% 8920 57.49% 6752 43.52%
131.01-132 107 0.69% 2258 14.55% 13364 86.14%  81.01-82 137 0.88% 9057 58.38% 6595 42.51%
130.01- 131 118 0.76% 2376 15.31% 13257 85.45%  80.01-81 123 0.79% 9180 59.17% 6458 41.62%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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141 0.91%
125 0.81%
125 0.81%
119 0.77%
132 0.85%
121 0.78%
124 0.80%
143 0.92%
17 0.75%
116 0.75%
104 0.67%
109 0.70%
115 0.74%
112 0.72%
115 0.74%
97 0.63%
114 0.73%
114 0.73%
102 0.66%
118 0.76%
126 0.81%
98 0.63%
138 0.89%
131 0.84%
123 0.79%
142 0.92%
146 0.94%
136 0.88%
134 0.86%
132 0.85%
150 0.97%
147 0.95%
137 0.88%
115 0.74%
116 0.75%
114 0.73%
126 0.81%
146 0.94%
121 0.78%
131 0.84%
99 0.64%
102 0.66%
118 0.76%
101 0.65%
91 0.59%
72 0.46%
87 0.56%
60 0.39%
67 0.43%
58 0.37%
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9321 60.08%
9446 60.88%
9571 61.69%
9690 62.46%
9822 63.31%
9943 64.09%
10067 64.89%
10210 65.81%
10327 66.56%
10443 67.31%
10547 67.98%
10656 68.68%
10771 69.42%
10883 70.15%
10998 70.89%
11095 71.51%
11209 72.25%
11323 72.98%
11425 73.64%
11543 74.40%
11669 75.21%
11767 75.84%
11905 76.73%
12036 77.58%
12159 78.37%
12301 79.28%
12447 80.23%
12583 81.10%
12717 81.97%
12849 82.82%
12999 83.78%
13146 84.73%
13283 85.61%
13398 86.36%
13514 87.10%
13628 87.84%
13754 88.65%
13900 89.59%
14021 90.37%
14152 91.21%
14251 91.85%
14353 92.51%
14471 93.27%
14572 93.92%
14663 94.51%
14735 94.97%
14822 95.53%
14882 95.92%
14949 96.35%
15007 96.73%
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6335 40.83%
6194 39.92%
6069 39.12%
5944 38.31%
5825 37.54%
5693 36.69%
5572 35.91%
5448 35.11%
5305 34.19%
5188 33.44%
5072 32.69%
4968 32.02%
4859 31.32%
4744 30.58%
4632 29.85%
4517 29.11%
4420 28.49%
4306 27.75%
4192 27.02%
4090 26.36%
3972 25.60%
3846 24.79%
3748 24.16%
3610 23.27%
3479 22.42%
3356 21.63%
3214 20.72%
3068 19.77%
2932 18.90%
2798 18.03%
2666 17.18%
2516 16.22%
2369 15.27%
2232 14.39%
2117 13.64%
2001 12.90%
1887 12.16%
1761 11.35%
1615 10.41%
1494 9.63%
1363 8.79%
1264 8.15%
1162 7.49%
1044 6.73%
943 6.08%
852 5.49%
780 5.03%
693 4.47%
633 4.08%
566 3.65%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
39 0.25%
33 0.21%
41 0.26%
37 0.24%
30 0.19%
30 0.19%
22 0.14%
21 0.14%
27 0.17%
18 0.12%
15 0.10%
21 0.14%
15 0.10%
15 0.10%
19 0.12%
13 0.08%
15 0.10%
14 0.09%

9 0.06%
14 0.09%
16 0.10%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
26 0.17%
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15046 96.98%
15079 97.19%
15120 97.45%
15157 97.69%
15187 97.89%
15217 98.08%
15239 98.22%
15260 98.36%
15287 98.53%
15305 98.65%
15320 98.74%
15341 98.88%
15356 98.98%
15371 99.07%
15390 99.19%
15403 99.28%
15418 99.37%
15432 99.47%
15441 99.52%
15455 99.61%
15471 99.72%
15477 99.76%
15483 99.79%
15485 99.81%
15487 99.82%
15487 99.82%
15489 99.83%
15489 99.83%
15489 99.83%
15515  100.00%
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508 3.27%
469 3.02%
436 2.81%
395 2.55%
358 2.31%
328 2.11%
298 1.92%
276 1.78%
255 1.64%
228 1.47%
210 1.35%
195 1.26%
174 1.12%
159 1.02%
144 0.93%
125 0.81%
112 0.72%
97 0.63%
83 0.53%
74 0.48%
60 0.39%
44 0.28%
38 0.24%
32 0.21%
30 0.19%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%



